
IHSAA Elkhart Sectional Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Elkhart Memorial 00:20:52.68 52

2 Elkhart Central 00:21:14.29 67

3 Northridge 00:21:28.42 81

4 Concord 00:21:56.38 102

5 Wawasee 00:22:11.90 126

6 NorthWood 00:22:29.45 140

7 Goshen 00:22:59.01 190

8 Fairfield 00:23:07.30 195

9 Elkhart Christian Academy 00:24:19.01 216

10 Bethany Christian 00:25:14.46 277

11 Jimtown 00:27:37.88 340

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

wattsmytime.com Printed: 10/6/2018 11:33:44 AM Page: 1 of 5



IHSAA Elkhart Sectional Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Elkhart Memorial 00:20:52.68 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1479 Morgan Dyer 00:19:02.07 1

2 5 1472 Gabriella Scott 00:20:33.64 5

3 10 1476 Jessica Corredor-Leon 00:21:07.58 10

4 11 1477 Kallie Canfield 00:21:14.97 11

5 25 1475 Rachel Terrell 00:22:25.12 25

6 36 1478 Morgan Eash 00:22:53.65 (36)

7 52 1481 Mariem Boussaha 00:23:51.26 (52)

2 Elkhart Central 00:21:14.29 7 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1458 Lauren Dibley 00:19:09.77 2

2 12 1459 Irie Roll 00:21:17.03 12

3 14 1457 Hadley Malloy 00:21:35.11 14

4 17 1460 Brooke Richardson 00:21:52.12 17

5 22 1455 Margaret Southern 00:22:17.41 22

6 26 1462 Emma Hodges 00:22:25.79 (26)

7 33 1456 Antonia Hiland 00:22:38.31 (33)

3 Northridge 00:21:28.42 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1514 Keeton LeBaron 00:20:32.65 4

2 6 1508 Alison Bache 00:20:34.90 6

3 9 1509 Clare Ritchie 00:21:00.96 9

4 23 1513 Ann Metzger 00:22:18.02 23

5 39 1511 Caitlin Clark 00:22:55.59 39

6 45 1516 Riley Demeter 00:23:22.38 (45)

7 57 1517 Julia Stuckey 00:24:27.62 (57)

4 Concord 00:21:56.38 7 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1445 Summer Cooper 00:20:56.94 7

2 13 1447 Alexa Porter 00:21:25.92 13

3 18 1446 Stephany Claudio 00:21:58.93 18

4 29 1444 Sydney Simon 00:22:31.09 29

5 35 1449 Paola Martinez 00:22:49.03 35

6 41 1450 McKenna Lee 00:22:58.89 (41)

7 48 1451 Carina Bollero 00:23:34.71 (48)

5 Wawasee 00:22:11.90 7 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1535 McKenzie Smith 00:21:00.26 8

2 15 1533 Emma Ebright 00:21:42.16 15

3 21 1542 Bailey Mayhew 00:22:14.81 21

4 40 1534 Cammy Kryder 00:22:57.76 40

5 42 1536 Lily Tyler 00:23:04.50 42

6 50 1537 Ella Beezley 00:23:43.21 (50)

7 55 1532 Caitlin Wortinger 00:24:19.94 (55)

6 NorthWood 00:22:29.45 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1528 Hannah Brubaker 00:22:08.54 20

2 27 1531 Whitney Wolfe 00:22:26.84 27
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IHSAA Elkhart Sectional Girls

3 28 1522 Megan Miller 00:22:29.70 28

4 31 1521 Laura Schrock 00:22:36.21 31

5 34 1529 Jennifer Martinez 00:22:45.97 34

6 47 1520 Kaitlin Burden 00:23:31.87 (47)

7 53 1523 Emilie Allen 00:24:12.86 (53)

7 Goshen 00:22:59.01 7 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1485 Yadira Sanchez 00:22:02.15 19

2 32 1490 Kayleigh McKee 00:22:37.70 32

3 44 1484 Kassidy Bestul 00:23:10.92 44

4 46 1492 Brandi Smith 00:23:28.06 46

5 49 1482 Lauren Kauffman 00:23:36.22 49

6 51 1493 Sophia Koshmider 00:23:46.88 (51)

7 54 1489 Julie Walton Clark 00:24:17.90 (54)

8 Fairfield 00:23:07.30 7 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1500 Carol Haldeman 00:19:47.93 3

2 37 1498 Madelyn Yoder 00:22:54.52 37

3 38 1494 Emily Yoder 00:22:55.59 38

4 58 1496 Alexus Weaver 00:24:45.71 58

5 59 1499 Madalynne Miller 00:25:12.77 59

6 61 1495 Lydia Holsopple 00:25:58.67 (61)

7 66 1497 Faith Adam 00:26:46.56 (66)

9 Elkhart Christian Academy 00:24:19.01 5 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1467 Adaline Russell 00:21:51.91 16

2 24 1465 Bridget Deardorff 00:22:23.31 24

3 43 1466 Emma Gruet 00:23:07.78 43

4 63 1464 Keely Cox 00:26:14.84 63

5 70 1468 Brooklynn Deardorff 00:27:57.23 70

10 Bethany Christian 00:25:14.46 6 277

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 1441 Clara Lind 00:22:32.86 30

2 56 1443 Fiona Yeakey 00:24:25.47 56

3 62 1442 Naomi Torres 00:26:00.72 62

4 64 1437 Hanbing Wei 00:26:34.88 64

5 65 1438 Mast Carissa 00:26:38.35 65

6 67 1440 Luisa Dutchersmith 00:26:57.20 (67)

11 Jimtown 00:27:37.88 7 340

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 60 1502 Abbigail Griffin 00:25:47.94 60

2 68 1504 Arianna Brotherton 00:26:58.38 68

3 69 1501 Charlotte Pendell 00:27:39.93 69

4 71 1505 Brianna Burkhart 00:28:23.51 71

5 72 1503 Emma Holman 00:29:19.63 72

6 73 1506 Carly Landon 00:30:14.45 (73)

7 74 1507 Karina Rubalcava 00:32:23.04 (74)
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IHSAA Elkhart Sectional Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1479 Morgan Dyer JR 00:19:02.07 Elkhart Memorial

2 2 1458 Lauren Dibley JR 00:19:09.77 Elkhart Central

3 3 1500 Carol Haldeman JR 00:19:47.93 Fairfield

4 4 1514 Keeton LeBaron SO 00:20:32.65 Northridge

5 5 1472 Gabriella Scott SO 00:20:33.64 Elkhart Memorial

6 6 1508 Alison Bache JR 00:20:34.90 Northridge

7 7 1445 Summer Cooper JR 00:20:56.94 Concord

8 8 1535 McKenzie Smith SR 00:21:00.26 Wawasee

9 9 1509 Clare Ritchie FR 00:21:00.96 Northridge

10 10 1476 Jessica Corredor-Leon SR 00:21:07.58 Elkhart Memorial

11 11 1477 Kallie Canfield SR 00:21:14.97 Elkhart Memorial

12 12 1459 Irie Roll SO 00:21:17.03 Elkhart Central

13 13 1447 Alexa Porter SR 00:21:25.92 Concord

14 14 1457 Hadley Malloy SR 00:21:35.11 Elkhart Central

15 15 1533 Emma Ebright SO 00:21:42.16 Wawasee

16 16 1467 Adaline Russell FR 00:21:51.91 Elkhart Christian Academy

17 17 1460 Brooke Richardson FR 00:21:52.12 Elkhart Central

18 18 1446 Stephany Claudio SO 00:21:58.93 Concord

19 19 1485 Yadira Sanchez SR 00:22:02.15 Goshen

20 20 1528 Hannah Brubaker SR 00:22:08.54 NorthWood

21 21 1542 Bailey Mayhew SO 00:22:14.81 Wawasee

22 22 1455 Margaret Southern SR 00:22:17.41 Elkhart Central

23 23 1513 Ann Metzger JR 00:22:18.02 Northridge

24 24 1465 Bridget Deardorff SR 00:22:23.31 Elkhart Christian Academy

25 25 1475 Rachel Terrell FR 00:22:25.12 Elkhart Memorial

26 (26) 1462 Emma Hodges FR 00:22:25.79 Elkhart Central

27 27 1531 Whitney Wolfe SR 00:22:26.84 NorthWood

28 28 1522 Megan Miller JR 00:22:29.70 NorthWood

29 29 1444 Sydney Simon JR 00:22:31.09 Concord

30 30 1441 Clara Lind JR 00:22:32.86 Bethany Christian

31 31 1521 Laura Schrock SR 00:22:36.21 NorthWood

32 32 1490 Kayleigh McKee SR 00:22:37.70 Goshen

33 (33) 1456 Antonia Hiland JR 00:22:38.31 Elkhart Central

34 34 1529 Jennifer Martinez SR 00:22:45.97 NorthWood

35 35 1449 Paola Martinez JR 00:22:49.03 Concord

36 (36) 1478 Morgan Eash JR 00:22:53.65 Elkhart Memorial

37 37 1498 Madelyn Yoder SO 00:22:54.52 Fairfield

38 38 1494 Emily Yoder JR 00:22:55.59 Fairfield

39 39 1511 Caitlin Clark JR 00:22:55.59 Northridge

40 40 1534 Cammy Kryder FR 00:22:57.76 Wawasee

41 (41) 1450 McKenna Lee SR 00:22:58.89 Concord

42 42 1536 Lily Tyler FR 00:23:04.50 Wawasee

43 43 1466 Emma Gruet FR 00:23:07.78 Elkhart Christian Academy

44 44 1484 Kassidy Bestul SO 00:23:10.92 Goshen

45 (45) 1516 Riley Demeter SO 00:23:22.38 Northridge

46 46 1492 Brandi Smith SR 00:23:28.06 Goshen

47 (47) 1520 Kaitlin Burden FR 00:23:31.87 NorthWood

48 (48) 1451 Carina Bollero SO 00:23:34.71 Concord

49 49 1482 Lauren Kauffman FR 00:23:36.22 Goshen

50 (50) 1537 Ella Beezley SO 00:23:43.21 Wawasee

51 (51) 1493 Sophia Koshmider SO 00:23:46.88 Goshen
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IHSAA Elkhart Sectional Girls

52 (52) 1481 Mariem Boussaha SO 00:23:51.26 Elkhart Memorial

53 (53) 1523 Emilie Allen FR 00:24:12.86 NorthWood

54 (54) 1489 Julie Walton Clark JR 00:24:17.90 Goshen

55 (55) 1532 Caitlin Wortinger SR 00:24:19.94 Wawasee

56 56 1443 Fiona Yeakey SR 00:24:25.47 Bethany Christian

57 (57) 1517 Julia Stuckey JR 00:24:27.62 Northridge

58 58 1496 Alexus Weaver SO 00:24:45.71 Fairfield

59 59 1499 Madalynne Miller SR 00:25:12.77 Fairfield

60 60 1502 Abbigail Griffin JR 00:25:47.94 Jimtown

61 (61) 1495 Lydia Holsopple SR 00:25:58.67 Fairfield

62 62 1442 Naomi Torres SO 00:26:00.72 Bethany Christian

63 63 1464 Keely Cox JR 00:26:14.84 Elkhart Christian Academy

64 64 1437 Hanbing Wei JR 00:26:34.88 Bethany Christian

65 65 1438 Mast Carissa SR 00:26:38.35 Bethany Christian

66 (66) 1497 Faith Adam SR 00:26:46.56 Fairfield

67 (67) 1440 Luisa Dutchersmith JR 00:26:57.20 Bethany Christian

68 68 1504 Arianna Brotherton SR 00:26:58.38 Jimtown

69 69 1501 Charlotte Pendell SO 00:27:39.93 Jimtown

70 70 1468 Brooklynn Deardorff SO 00:27:57.23 Elkhart Christian Academy

71 71 1505 Brianna Burkhart FR 00:28:23.51 Jimtown

72 72 1503 Emma Holman SR 00:29:19.63 Jimtown

73 (73) 1506 Carly Landon FR 00:30:14.45 Jimtown

74 (74) 1507 Karina Rubalcava FR 00:32:23.04 Jimtown
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